Ristoattrezzature®
L 4 4 4 4

Cod: 94490990111704

Stainless steel ozone disinfecting stainless steel refrigerator cabinet 2 doors
1400 It -2 +8 °C 1470x810x2050h mm

Description

A new line of cabinets has been created for maintaining the temperature and sanitising both
foodstuffs and instruments and objects by generating ozone. The product is highly efficient with a
low environmental impact and features 75 mm insulation, R290 natural gas refrigerating unit and
hot gas defrosting (and not by resistance to further reduce consumption). The -2+8 version is
useful for preserving fruit and vegetables and all loose foodstuffs that could be contaminated for a
long time, so as to be sure of keeping them at a high quality and safe level. Energy class B.
Supplied with 3 sets of grills and door rails.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne 1470x810x2050 mm



Technical data

Alimentazione

Capacita

Frequenza

Potenza Elettrica
Temperatura d'esercizio

Voltaggio

Standard equipment

In dotazione

Electric
1400 Lt
50 Hz
0.39 kW
-2+8°C
230V

3 Kit di griglie e guide per porta.
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