

Cod: 94490990111704

Stainless steel ozone disinfecting stainless steel refrigerator cabinet 2 doors 1400 lt -2 +8 °C 1470x810x2050h mm



Description

A new line of cabinets has been created for maintaining the temperature and sanitising both foodstuffs and instruments and objects by generating ozone. The product is highly efficient with a low environmental impact and features 75 mm insulation, R290 natural gas refrigerating unit and hot gas defrosting (and not by resistance to further reduce consumption). The -2+8 version is useful for preserving fruit and vegetables and all loose foodstuffs that could be contaminated for a long time, so as to be sure of keeping them at a high quality and safe level. Energy class B. Supplied with 3 sets of grills and door rails.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne	1470x810x2050 mm
--------------------	------------------

Technical data

Alimentazione	Electric
Capacità	1400 Lt
Frequenza	50 Hz
Potenza Elettrica	0.39 kW
Temperatura d'esercizio	-2 +8 °C
Voltaggio	230 V

Standard equipment

In dotazione	3 Kit di griglie e guide per porta.
--------------	-------------------------------------